
02/02/2026 Lisa Lewis 
Supervisor of Elections 

January District List Report 

District Type Number District Name Total Dems Reps NPA Other Total Dems Reps NPA Other 
ALL 1 Volusia County 390,194 104,420 168,196 101,833 15,745 66,383 20,709 18,451 25,440 1,783 

390,194 104,420 168,196 101,833 15,745 66,383 20,709 18,451 25,440 1,783 
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Active Inactive 

CC 1 County Council District 1 77,891 20,974 33,812 20,097 3,008 12,377 3,743 3,496 4,810 328 

CC 2 County Council District 2 69,236 20,246 28,683 17,305 3,002 15,368 5,374 4,042 5,489 463 

CC 3 County Council District 3 86,114 18,296 43,245 21,333 3,240 11,659 2,939 4,068 4,326 326 

CC 4 County Council District 4 81,726 21,827 36,314 20,110 3,475 12,896 4,042 3,782 4,677 395 

CC 5 County Council District 5 75,227 23,077 26,142 22,988 3,020 14,083 4,611 3,063 6,138 271 

390,194 104,420 168,196 101,833 15,745 66,383 20,709 18,451 25,440 1,783 
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Active Inactive 

CDD 1 Indigo Community Development 2,926 741 1,315 724 146 210 44 90 67 9 

CDD 2 Orlandia Heights 827 166 427 214 20 84 19 23 42 0 

CDD 3 One Daytona 119 29 51 30 9 52 16 17 19 0 

CDD 4 Tomoka Town Center 314 100 103 78 33 127 33 33 57 4 

CDD 5 Rivington 961 233 369 309 50 22 6 6 10 0 

CDD 6 Pioneer 586 102 337 129 18 28 6 13 9 0 

CDD 7 CBL/BM PO West 190 48 84 45 13 90 21 36 29 4 

CDD 8 Deering Park Stewardship 2 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 

CDD 9 Lakewood Park 692 188 258 206 40 16 6 8 2 0 

CDD 10 SWI - PO Town Center 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

CDD 11 Walkers Green 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

CDD 12 Tomoka North 201 68 71 46 16 34 10 15 7 2 

CDD 13 Daytona West 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

CDD 14 Waypointe 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 

CDD 15 Kepler Road 8 1 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 

CDD 16 Sungate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

CDD 17 Cresswind 136 22 75 31 8 1 0 1 0 0 

CDD 18 Oak Hill Town Center 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

6,963 1,698 3,098 1,814 353 666 162 242 243 19 
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CNG 6 Congressional District 6 173,794 49,804 73,419 43,420 7,151 31,445 10,747 8,321 11,487 890 

CNG 7 Congressional District 7 216,400 54,616 94,777 58,413 8,594 34,938 9,962 10,130 13,953 893 

390,194 104,420 168,196 101,833 15,745 66,383 20,709 18,451 25,440 1,783 
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CTY 0 Unincorporated Area 82,797 17,870 41,046 20,783 3,098 12,141 3,121 4,031 4,661 328 

CTY 1 Daytona Beach 47,510 16,941 16,742 11,577 2,250 10,990 4,619 2,211 3,850 310 

CTY 2 Daytona Beach Shores 4,133 806 2,156 1,013 158 759 167 330 236 26 

CTY 3 DeBary 18,092 4,050 8,368 4,941 733 2,107 552 695 820 40 

CTY 4 DeLand 26,733 8,680 10,030 6,975 1,048 4,381 1,537 1,088 1,638 118 

CTY 5 Deltona 60,808 19,755 19,730 18,900 2,423 12,312 4,141 2,513 5,419 239 

CTY 6 Edgewater 17,555 3,795 8,441 4,559 760 2,619 654 873 1,022 70 

CTY 7 Holly Hill 6,894 2,092 2,644 1,841 317 1,826 586 481 705 54 

CTY 8 Lake Helen 2,288 519 1,142 543 84 270 62 88 112 8 

CTY 9 New Smyrna Beach 25,238 5,728 12,572 5,949 989 3,247 865 1,159 1,125 98 

CTY 10 Oak Hill 1,674 332 883 380 79 295 92 96 95 12 

CTY 11 Orange City 9,153 2,645 3,571 2,526 411 1,674 482 456 686 50 

CTY 12 Ormond Beach 31,932 7,844 15,060 7,842 1,186 4,434 1,282 1,478 1,552 122 

CTY 13 Pierson 761 177 391 170 23 142 48 23 69 2 

CTY 14 Ponce Inlet 3,140 580 1,778 685 97 288 83 117 80 8 

CTY 15 Port Orange 43,512 10,411 20,208 11,172 1,721 7,080 1,843 2,297 2,710 230 

CTY 16 South Daytona 7,910 2,173 3,400 1,970 367 1,809 574 511 658 66 

CTY 17 Flagler Beach 64 22 34 7 1 9 1 4 2 2 

390,194 104,420 168,196 101,833 15,745 66,383 20,709 18,451 25,440 1,783 

VolusiaElections.gov 5 of 11 

https://VolusiaElections.gov


02/02/2026 Lisa Lewis 
Supervisor of Elections 

January District List Report 

District Type Number District Name Total Dems Reps NPA Other Total Dems Reps NPA Other 

Active Inactive 

HOS 1 Hospital Authority 163,077 45,761 65,271 45,648 6,397 27,825 8,651 7,083 11,465 626 

163,077 45,761 65,271 45,648 6,397 27,825 8,651 7,083 11,465 626 
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HSE 27 Florida House District 27 46,291 10,774 21,341 12,346 1,830 6,819 1,839 2,098 2,711 171 

HSE 28 Florida House District 28 121,407 35,092 51,114 30,009 5,192 23,084 8,070 6,104 8,227 683 

HSE 29 Florida House District 29 120,530 35,581 46,145 34,108 4,696 21,395 6,888 5,135 8,908 464 

HSE 30 Florida House District 30 101,966 22,973 49,596 25,370 4,027 15,085 3,912 5,114 5,594 465 

390,194 104,420 168,196 101,833 15,745 66,383 20,709 18,451 25,440 1,783 
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SB 1 School Board District 1 80,157 20,928 35,242 20,902 3,085 12,014 3,612 3,451 4,651 300 

SB 2 School Board District 2 66,174 20,459 26,371 16,480 2,864 15,491 5,687 3,838 5,495 471 

SB 3 School Board District 3 85,273 18,274 42,702 21,054 3,243 11,791 2,985 4,097 4,372 337 

SB 4 School Board District 4 84,571 21,468 38,611 20,927 3,565 12,487 3,632 3,914 4,567 374 

SB 5 School Board District 5 74,019 23,291 25,270 22,470 2,988 14,600 4,793 3,151 6,355 301 

390,194 104,420 168,196 101,833 15,745 66,383 20,709 18,451 25,440 1,783 
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SEN 7 Florida Senate District 7 57,981 13,950 27,436 14,372 2,223 8,815 2,453 2,899 3,204 259 

SEN 8 Florida Senate District 8 332,213 90,470 140,760 87,461 13,522 57,568 18,256 15,552 22,236 1,524 

390,194 104,420 168,196 101,833 15,745 66,383 20,709 18,451 25,440 1,783 
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ZNE 11 Daytona Beach Zone 1 6,920 2,118 2,643 1,841 318 1,720 614 429 620 57 

ZNE 12 Daytona Beach Zone 2 6,952 2,154 2,652 1,821 325 1,721 549 471 636 65 

ZNE 13 Daytona Beach Zone 3 5,136 2,447 1,229 1,251 209 2,373 1,220 313 801 39 

ZNE 14 Daytona Beach Zone 4 14,308 3,363 6,906 3,324 715 1,173 343 362 430 38 

ZNE 15 Daytona Beach Zone 5 8,435 4,103 1,955 1,946 431 2,158 1,002 367 725 64 

ZNE 16 Daytona Beach Zone 6 5,759 2,756 1,357 1,394 252 1,845 891 269 638 47 

ZNE 20 Daytona Beach Shores 4,133 806 2,156 1,013 158 759 167 330 236 26 

ZNE 30 DeBary 18,092 4,050 8,368 4,941 733 2,107 552 695 820 40 

ZNE 40 DeLand 26,733 8,680 10,030 6,975 1,048 4,381 1,537 1,088 1,638 118 

ZNE 51 Deltona District 1 9,333 3,042 2,880 3,034 377 2,128 715 407 965 41 

ZNE 52 Deltona District 2 10,578 3,551 3,376 3,245 406 1,811 602 399 773 37 

ZNE 53 Deltona District 3 9,536 3,171 2,980 3,014 371 2,234 772 420 1,000 42 

ZNE 54 Deltona District 4 10,405 3,510 3,286 3,172 437 2,258 763 452 1,004 39 

ZNE 55 Deltona District 5 9,906 3,145 3,317 3,053 391 1,924 646 409 833 36 

ZNE 56 Deltona District 6 11,050 3,336 3,891 3,382 441 1,957 643 426 844 44 

ZNE 61 Edgewater District 1 3,802 861 1,790 971 180 656 169 217 248 22 

ZNE 62 Edgewater District 2 4,628 995 2,194 1,248 191 649 181 194 258 16 

ZNE 63 Edgewater District 3 4,382 943 2,090 1,175 174 674 152 217 288 17 

ZNE 64 Edgewater District 4 4,743 996 2,367 1,165 215 640 152 245 228 15 

ZNE 71 Holly Hill District 1 1,812 506 744 495 67 494 148 141 186 19 

ZNE 72 Holly Hill District 2 1,737 546 621 479 91 457 135 122 189 11 

ZNE 73 Holly Hill District 3 1,610 468 664 399 79 393 131 117 135 10 

ZNE 74 Holly Hill District 4 1,735 572 615 468 80 482 172 101 195 14 

ZNE 80 Lake Helen 2,288 519 1,142 543 84 270 62 88 112 8 

ZNE 91 New Smyrna Bch Zone 1 4,944 1,431 2,147 1,159 207 966 350 275 309 32 

ZNE 92 New Smyrna Bch Zone 2 5,980 1,424 2,976 1,369 211 660 159 246 229 26 
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ZNE 93 New Smyrna Bch Zone 3 6,291 1,286 3,248 1,538 219 628 149 234 238 7 

ZNE 94 New Smyrna Bch Zone 4 8,023 1,587 4,201 1,883 352 993 207 404 349 33 

ZNE 100 Oak Hill 1,674 332 883 380 79 295 92 96 95 12 

ZNE 111 Orange City District 1 1,400 506 437 394 63 363 131 71 146 15 

ZNE 112 Orange City District 2 1,791 518 653 546 74 291 88 65 127 11 

ZNE 113 Orange City District 3 2,325 706 802 704 113 421 127 85 197 12 

ZNE 114 Orange City District 4 1,763 419 768 484 92 272 60 90 119 3 

ZNE 115 Orange City District 5 1,874 496 911 398 69 327 76 145 97 9 

ZNE 121 Ormond Beach Zone 1 9,000 2,025 4,568 2,114 293 900 235 331 311 23 

ZNE 122 Ormond Beach Zone 2 7,414 2,023 3,132 1,930 329 1,384 415 450 477 42 

ZNE 123 Ormond Beach Zone 3 7,887 1,884 3,823 1,905 275 1,086 309 368 383 26 

ZNE 124 Ormond Beach Zone 4 7,631 1,912 3,537 1,893 289 1,064 323 329 381 31 

ZNE 130 Pierson 761 177 391 170 23 142 48 23 69 2 

ZNE 140 Ponce Inlet 3,140 580 1,778 685 97 288 83 117 80 8 

ZNE 151 Port Orange District 1 9,889 2,354 4,514 2,610 411 1,973 490 617 804 62 

ZNE 152 Port Orange District 2 10,820 2,765 4,804 2,737 514 2,148 583 666 816 83 

ZNE 153 Port Orange District 3 11,118 2,689 5,145 2,862 422 1,671 416 581 626 48 

ZNE 154 Port Orange District 4 11,685 2,603 5,745 2,963 374 1,288 354 433 464 37 

ZNE 160 South Daytona 7,910 2,173 3,400 1,970 367 1,809 574 511 658 66 

ZNE 170 Flagler Beach 64 22 34 7 1 9 1 4 2 2 

307,397 86,550 127,150 81,050 12,647 54,242 17,588 14,420 20,779 1,455 
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